Material Polyolefin, cross-linked (POX)
Shrink Ratio 2:1
Longitudinal change after shrinkage +/- 5%
Minimum Shrink Temperature +100 °C
Operating Temperature -55 °C to +125 °C
Insulation Class E (VDE 0530)
Dielectric Strength 20kV/mm according to ASTM D2671
Flammability UL224 VW-1 (except clear)

Technical Table
Date of issue: April 2011
Heat  Sh r inkab le  Tub ing
253
2.1
I n s u l a t i o n  P r o d u c t s
Article-No. Type
Supplied
Ø D
Recov.
Ø d
Wall
(WT)
Pack Cont.
(m) Colour
300-30120 HIS-PACK-1.2/0.6 1.2 0.6 0.40 10 Black (BK)
300-30122 HIS-PACK-1.2/0.6 1.2 0.6 0.40 10 Red (RD)
300-30123 HIS-PACK-1.2/0.6 1.2 0.6 0.40 10 Transparent (CL)
300-30126 HIS-PACK-1.2/0.6 1.2 0.6 0.40 10 Blue (BU)
300-30160 HIS-PACK-1.6/0.8 1.6 0.8 0.40 10 Black (BK)
300-30162 HIS-PACK-1.6/0.8 1.6 0.8 0.40 10 Red (RD)
300-30163 HIS-PACK-1.6/0.8 1.6 0.8 0.40 10 Transparent (CL)
300-30166 HIS-PACK-1.6/0.8 1.6 0.8 0.40 10 Blue (BU)
300-30240 HIS-PACK-2.4/1.2 2.4 1.2 0.50 10 Black (BK)
300-30242 HIS-PACK-2.4/1.2 2.4 1.2 0.50 10 Red (RD)
300-30243 HIS-PACK-2.4/1.2 2.4 1.2 0.50 10 Transparent (CL)
300-30246 HIS-PACK-2.4/1.2 2.4 1.2 0.50 10 Blue (BU)
300-30320 HIS-PACK-3.2/1.6 3.2 1.6 0.50 10 Black (BK)
300-30322 HIS-PACK-3.2/1.6 3.2 1.6 0.50 10 Red (RD)
300-30323 HIS-PACK-3.2/1.6 3.2 1.6 0.50 10 Transparent (CL)
300-30326 HIS-PACK-3.2/1.6 3.2 1.6 0.50 10 Blue (BU)
300-30327 HIS-PACK-3.2/1.6 3.2 1.6 0.50 10 Green-Yellow (GNYE)
300-30480 HIS-PACK-4.8/2.4 4.8 2.4 0.50 10 Black (BK)
300-30482 HIS-PACK-4.8/2.4 4.8 2.4 0.50 10 Red (RD)
300-30483 HIS-PACK-4.8/2.4 4.8 2.4 0.50 10 Transparent (CL)
300-30486 HIS-PACK-4.8/2.4 4.8 2.4 0.50 10 Blue (BU)
300-30487 HIS-PACK-4.8/2.4 4.8 2.4 0.50 10 Green-Yellow (GNYE)
300-30640 HIS-PACK-6.4/3.2 6.4 3.2 0.60 5 Black (BK)
300-30642 HIS-PACK-6.4/3.2 6.4 3.2 0.60 5 Red (RD)
300-30643 HIS-PACK-6.4/3.2 6.4 3.2 0.60 5 Transparent (CL)
300-30646 HIS-PACK-6.4/3.2 6.4 3.2 0.60 5 Blue (BU)
300-30647 HIS-PACK-6.4/3.2 6.4 3.2 0.60 5 Green-Yellow (GNYE)
300-30950 HIS-PACK-9.5/4.7 9.5 4.7 0.60 5 Black (BK)
300-30952 HIS-PACK-9.5/4.7 9.5 4.7 0.60 5 Red (RD)
300-30953 HIS-PACK-9.5/4.7 9.5 4.7 0.60 5 Transparent (CL)
300-30956 HIS-PACK-9.5/4.7 9.5 4.7 0.60 5 Blue (BU)
300-30957 HIS-PACK-9.5/4.7 9.5 4.7 0.60 5 Green-Yellow (GNYE)
300-31270 HIS-PACK-12.7/6.4 12.7 6.4 0.60 5 Black (BK)
300-31272 HIS-PACK-12.7/6.4 12.7 6.4 0.60 5 Red (RD)
300-31273 HIS-PACK-12.7/6.4 12.7 6.4 0.60 5 Transparent (CL)
300-31276 HIS-PACK-12.7/6.4 12.7 6.4 0.60 5 Blue (BU)
300-31277 HIS-PACK-12.7/6.4 12.7 6.4 0.60 5 Green-Yellow (GNYE)
300-31900 HIS-PACK-19.1/9.5 19.1 9.5 0.80 5 Black (BK)
300-31902 HIS-PACK-19.1/9.5 19.1 9.5 0.80 5 Red (RD)
300-31903 HIS-PACK-19.1/9.5 19.1 9.5 0.80 5 Transparent (CL)
300-31906 HIS-PACK-19.1/9.5 19.1 9.5 0.80 5 Blue (BU)
300-31907 HIS-PACK-19.1/9.5 19.1 9.5 0.80 5 Green-Yellow (GNYE)
300-32540 HIS-PACK-25.4/12.7 25.4 12.7 0.90 5 Black (BK)
300-32542 HIS-PACK-25.4/12.7 25.4 12.7 0.90 5 Red (RD)
300-32543 HIS-PACK-25.4/12.7 25.4 12.7 0.90 5 Transparent (CL)
300-32546 HIS-PACK-25.4/12.7 25.4 12.7 0.90 5 Blue (BU)
300-32547 HIS-PACK-25.4/12.7 25.4 12.7 0.90 5 Green-Yellow (GNYE)